
TENDER NO. HLL/CRDC/TENDER/PUR/2017-18/03    Page | 1  
 

Amendment No .03  
 21-07-2017  

 
 
SUB: Supply of Housekeeping tools, consumables and chemicals for housekeeping services   
TENDER NO. HLL/CRDC/TENDER/PUR/2017-18/03 
 
 
With reference to the above we hereby incorporate the following amendments to the tender 
documents as detailed below;  
 
The Price Schedule of Anexure-I of the above Tender Notice is amended as follows for 

supply of Housekeeping Tools, Consumables and Chemicals for Housekeeping works in 

the Main Block and Administrative Block  having 49,400 square feet area which includes 

the following: 

 

Toilets :18 nos 

Labs :11 Nos and 2 Clean Rooms  

Halls : 3 Nos 

Head’s Room : 3 Nos 

Canteen :1 no 

Library:1 no 

 

PRICE SCHEDULE (Annexue I) 

 

Schedule of Housekeeping Tools, Consumables and Chemicals 

SL.No Description & Name Unit Qty Unit Rate(Rs) Amount (Rs) 

1 TASKI-R1 Lts 5     

2 TASKI-R2 Lts 15     

3 TASKI-R3 Lts 2     

4 TASKI-R4 Lts 1     

5 TASKI-R5 Lts 5     

6 TASKI-R6 Lts 5     

7 TASKI-R7 Lts 2     

8 TASKI-SPIRAL Lts 2     

9 SUMO-D7 Lts 1     

10 

Room Freshener(Air Neutralizer Spray 

Cans) Nos 6     

11 Air Neutralizer cartridge-Refills Nos 5     

12 Air Fresheners (Odonil etc.) Nos 15     

13* Following Cleaning Tools for Floor, 

walls, glass ,Windows and Cleaning 

Consumables: 

  

    

Ordinary Broom Nos 1   

Wiper Nos 1   

Mopset Nos 1   



TENDER NO. HLL/CRDC/TENDER/PUR/2017-18/03    Page | 2  
 

Easymop Nos 1   

Toilet Brush Nos 1   

Small brush Nos 1   

Check cloth Nos 1   

Glass cleaning kit Nos 1   

Dustpan Nos 1   

Brush for dustpan Nos 1   

Large dustbin Nos 1   

Grass broom Nos 1   

Glass cleaning wiper Nos 1   

Dustbin small Nos 1   

Steel scrubber Nos 1   

Lint free cloth Nos 1   

Virex Lts 1   

  Total Amount Per Month     

  

  

  Total Amount Per Annum       

  Grand Total       

 

Rates shall include Transportation charges, service charges and all taxes etc. 

Rates shall not vary during the period of the contract. 

All the chemicals shall be of Johnson Diversey make. 

The chemicals shall be supplied as per the indent made by HLL on monthly basis. 

*The quantity will be as per monthly requirement and to be supplied as per the indent made by 

HLL on monthly basis.  

 

 

 

Authorized Signatory of Applicant and Seal 

 
 
 
 
All other terms and conditions remain same as per the original tender no. 

HLL/CRDC/TENDER/PUR/2017-18/03 and subsequent amendments. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
SVP (R&D) 


